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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 10/17/2016 3:00 pm Middle School Boys & Girls Soccer Tryouts TMA Pennington Field 1
Mon 10/17/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Tryouts TMA Pennington Field 1
Tue 10/18/2016 3:00 pm Middle School Boys & Girls Soccer Tryouts TMA Pennington Field 1
Tue 10/18/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Tryouts TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 10/19/2016 3:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Thu 10/20/2016 4:45 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2
Fri 10/21/2016 3:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2
Mon 10/24/2016 5:45 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Tue 10/25/2016 5:45 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 10/26/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Thu 10/27/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Fri 10/28/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Mon 10/31/2016 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Lake Brantley Lake Brantley High School
Tue 11/01/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 11/02/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Thu 11/03/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Bishop Moore Bishop Moore Catholic High School
Fri 11/04/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2

TMA Pennington Field 1
Mon 11/07/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Tue 11/08/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Forest Lake TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 11/09/2016 3:15 pm Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer Winter Pictures TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 11/09/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs University TMA Pennington Field 1
Thu 11/10/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Fri 11/11/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Colonial HS Colonial High School
Mon 11/14/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Trinity Prep Trinity Preparatory School
Tue 11/15/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Forest Lake Forest Lake Academy
Wed 11/16/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Thu 11/17/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Fri 11/18/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Mon 11/28/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Warner Christian EMBRY-RIDDLE UNIVERSITY
Tue 11/29/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Windermere Prep TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 11/30/2016 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Thu 12/01/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs St. John Lutheran TMA Pennington Field 1
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Fri 12/02/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs First Academy-Leesburg TMA Pennington Field 1
Mon 12/05/2016 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Tue 12/06/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Lake Mary Prep - SENIOR

NIGHT
TMA Pennington Field 1

Wed 12/07/2016 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2
TMA Pennington Field 1

Thu 12/08/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Father Lopez FATHER LOPEZ HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 12/09/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Orangewood TMA Pennington Field 1
Mon 12/12/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Hagerty Hagerty High School
Tue 12/13/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Geneva 1775 Seminola Blvd
Wed 12/14/2016 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Thu 12/15/2016 12:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2

TMA Pennington Field 1
Fri 12/16/2016 12:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Mon 12/19/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2

TMA Pennington Field 1
Tue 12/20/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Wed 12/21/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Thu 12/22/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Tue 12/27/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 2

TMA Pennington Field 1
Wed 12/28/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Thu 12/29/2016 8:00 am Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Mon 01/02/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs Freedom HS TMA Pennington Field 1
Tue 01/03/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Wed 01/04/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Thu 01/05/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ The First Academy First Academy Orlando
Fri 01/06/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs International Community School TMA Pennington Field 1
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Mon 01/09/2017 3:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Tue 01/10/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Wed 01/11/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Thu 01/12/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Fri 01/13/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Tue 01/17/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Hope Charter TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Wed 01/18/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Cornerstone Charter CORNERSTONE CHARTER ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 01/19/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Seminole HS Seminole High School
Fri 01/20/2017 4:15 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1

TMA Pennington Field 2
Mon 01/23/2017 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice TMA Pennington Field 1
Tue 01/24/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Districts Orangewood Christian School


